


PART LIST (BOX 1)

|l||\\\|\\\\\\\\\\\\\
( p




I
cm 1 2 3 4

WA

I O O O B O O O
inch 0.5 1 1.5

F1(X147) M4*10

I O O O B O O O
inch 0.5 1 1.5

F2(X46 ) M4*10

I
cm 1 2 3 4

FTT T TT T T T T T T T
inch 0.5 1 1.5

F3(X24 ) M5*12

NI
cm 1 2 3 4

o
~/

FTT T TT T T T T T T T
inch 0.5 1 15

F4(X5) M6*10

T[T [T T[T T I
2 3 4

For GC |inch 05 1 15 ‘
F5(X4) M4*16




ii Please remove the shipping protective
film of the broduct before installation




PART LIST (BOX 2)

1657*45%45mm

@

X4

@

X2

1156*30*30mm

475%40%30mm

475%40%*30mm

|

1657*40%30mm

1657%40%30mm M

702%40%*30mm

\

1424%40%30mm

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
==

566%*318mm

|

1657%40%30mm *

i

1672%40%30mm

1595%40%*30mm




701*65%9mm

701*97*9mm

701%67+9mm

1158%40%30mm

\

1158%40%30mm

702%40%*30mm

702%40%*30mm

702%40%30mm

702%50%30mm

1424%50%30mm

1158*65%30mm

1158*65%30mm




569%65%30mm

569%65%30mm

569%40%30mm

475%40%30mm

475%50%30mm

__—

475%50%30mm

A | 24 (D

VA5 0m

ﬁﬁﬁw

&

B|X128+(2)

\M4%20mm

E | —




PART LIST (BOX 3)

@2

X2

—

474%65%9mm

@3

X32

474%97%9mm

—

568*65*%9mm

—

568*97*9mm

474%67*9mm

568*67*+9mm

\

569%40*30mm

\

569%40*30mm

—

569%40%30mm

569%40*30mm

569%40*30mm




_\_\[\).b_\_\_\_\_\_\g

2
<

oo

-hl\)—\—\l\Jl\J-lkl\J-lkl\Jl\Jl\Jl\Jl\Jl\JI\)CDI\)I\)I\)-BI\)—\—\—\—\I\)I\)—\—\E

DR AW PRARWWIN AN A==




X2

® \ﬂ
h"‘ﬁ\

-----ﬁiﬁml

Stepl

®)] u n
Lock the one in 6
- the middle first
X1
B
Hinge pilot hole
facing out
3« i
T
@) x1
B | ¢ | M4x20mm | x16
C == / x4
6) x _ Step2
(8) xi

X1

X1

Lock the one in
the middle first

M450mm

x1

M420mm

X6

/

X2




the middle first

) A
@M MA%50mm | X3
Q’ M4%20mm | X6
C ) -
D x =
@ X1 \/i E
@2 0 » .
X1
) C
X1

X1

33

\/
594
Lock the one in
the middle first

«\\@!\\mm@ A
A M MA%50mm | X3
B | ¢ | M4%20mm | X6
C / o




Stepbd

x4
x16

¥ | M4*50mm

M M4*20mm

B

x10

& | M4#20mm

B

X3

X3

stepl: insert 31 1PCS
step2: insert 27 T7PCS

12



x4

x20
x8
X2

Step?
Step8

h ddle f
4D
/

<
k

oy
B Qf M4320mm
B g® | M4x20mm
AT

/&.@/ -

uﬂ)f‘. ///é

\Jmn;@‘A//// N |/ A/A»\,g /////////

[)2—%
\\ AN \

42P1

t 30 1PCS
TPCS X6

X2
X2

M@§@%@\

13




Step9

X2

8
2

A @M M4:50mm

@/

Vg

T N //////A// \

14



Stepll

X3
x4

Qf M420mm

A M M450mm

Q\\\\\\\ Wi e

X3

\\\\

\».\\.\.\.\.\ @p

A\

Vi

«1
/%\/

7 ™t

>/

sert 27 9PCS
26 1PCS

1
step2: insert

X1

4,._,

q Stepl?2

<\

'/

X2
x4

@ww‘“"m M 4 * 5 0 mm

Q’ M420mm

W/

7

ROX

AN

//,\

7]

n\

=

X1
X1

=

X2

A\This area n

15



\\\\\\\\\\\\/ f/%///

o / IR

W\N@%

16




Steplb

[

=

&

4
4

A | M4x50mm | X
B ( M420mm

2
* m x4

A | M4*50mm | X
B | o W20

\
-

WA

N\

Vi

9

\

@\

Nl

7
89
nv > —
m_ XN

X AN
g
[T
(SR
0 n
oo
7 R ten
[oN]
[=)

74

|

X2

18PCS

T

17




Stepl7

& AT

A

\

L «\\ =
N/

/ WA
\:

N~

x16

B g® | M4x20mm

18




Stepl8

Stepl9

A\\\/
A

Ly

A\

D

(0))
—



Step20

Note: M2L is pressed into M2,

Step21

Note: Do not tighten F2 yet.

20



& \}

\S
|/

<

///@/\\
\

Note: Finally tighten all F2.

21




Step24

W7

,.,,.,,..,,,,,.,,.,/.,../,.,.. /r
y

\

22

the holes near the outer

Note: Do notinstall F1 and V2 in
side of PE5.




Step26

Nate: Do notinstall F1 and V2 in

the holes near the outer

<\ side of PE6.

J)

{
/.V&%//Z@
N WA

/,w///ur////////
N N
Ny \

N

,///47/////////@
. A

Step27

23







Step30

Step31

25




w_—:,;;:v " V “
/W

R
W4

26






Step35

€, 20
Step36
The other door operates the same way < +

28



Step38

The other door operates the same way

29



inside

Step39

30

L1

F3







Step41l

= N\

32



Step42

outside

Step43

outside

33



ry.

Inju

Put it on the screw tip to prevent

34



